. ,
U8IANKlFCC APR 05 2011
h fs
& roellch
Attorneys at Law
111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2800
Chicago, Illinois 60601- 3713
....JIII"'1~ e "'Opy Op.'t'O' Tel 312.527.4000 Fax 312.527.4011

caflFCC CODE I
(21A) roTAL FEE
(248) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(21B) TOTAL FEE
(24e) PA YMENT TYPE CODE
(11C) TOTAL FEE
I(29e) FCC CODE 2
I (240) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
rZ1DlTOTAL FEE
I (24E) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27E) TOTAL FEE
I(29E) FCC CODE 2
(24F) PIIYMENTTYPE CODE
(27F)TOTAL FEE
I (29F) FCC CODE 2
(2lB) QUANTITY
(lSe) QUANTITY
(2SD) QUANTITY
;., f'cr& u:S.!i'PN.....y;:;.'· ". -~:. ; ," ,,-. •
I:~,~~~ ,·~..~~.~~.;::~~~~~71:i~·J_ .$,70'i-\7
(HE) QUANTITY
(2lF) QUANTITY
SE~ PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE fCC FORM 1S9..c FEBRUARV 200}
Approved by OMB
J060~S89
FEBRUARY lOO)FCC FORM IS9-CSEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION "SP~C~US~ -"':..~ -'
REMITTANCE ADVICE (CONTlNATlON SHEET) , , ';>,,- ~. .
; ••:,J .....::.;..'r.; .... ,- " .. ,',~_.
FORM 159-C
. ~CC.!!,~Ol"r;..... ,
, . , .
PosoNo 3 o( 3 ~,;7~~·~i~ '. ' .. ~ , - '" 'J
USE THIS SECTION ONLY rOR EAClI ADDITIONAL APPUCAN1'
SECTION BB-AODITIONA,L APPLICANT INFORMATION
(I)} APPLICANT NAME
Global Caoacitv Direct LLC
(14) STREET ADDRESS LINE 1'10,1 I
200 S. Wacker. Suite 1650
(I S) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. 2 I
(l 6) crrv I[l1)STAn I[lS)ZIPCODE
Chical:lo lL 60606
(19) DA YTiME TELEPHONE NUMBER (inclod< .r•• codo) I[20) COUNTRY CODE(i(no' in U.S.A.) I
312-660-5000
FCC REGI5T1IATION NUMBER (PRI'I) REQUI RED
(21)APPLICANT(FRN) ft~) fCC US~ON~~
0010294528 '.-
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE,IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED. USE CONTINUATION SHEET
[2JA) CALL SIGNJOTHER ID I (24.-\) PAYMEN1'TYPE CODE (lSA) QUANTITY
(26A) FEE DUE fOR (PTC) (27A)TOTAL fEE FCC USE ONLY
. -
(28A) FCC CODE I I(29A)fCCCODE2
(llB) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 (24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SB) QUANTITY
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27B) TOTAL fEE ~"FCCcOSEONLY : ", " ,
..
(2SB)FCC CODE I I{29111 FCC CODE 2
(23C) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2jC) QUANTITY
(26C) FEE DUE fOR (PTC) (27C) TOTAL FEE ",FCC-USE ONLY -'...........
, ,
,- .,
(28C) FCC CODE I I(29ClFCC CODE 2
(230) CALL SIGNJOTHER 10 I (240) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (250) QUANTITY
(26D) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27DHOTAL FEE FCCUS-EONLY
(2.8D1FCC CODE I Ill9D1FCCCODE2
(23E) CALL SIGNIOTHER ID I (24E)PAYMENTTYPECODE nSEj QUANTITY
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27E) roTAL FEE FCC'OSIl omY
, "
(28E\ FCC CODE I I (29£) FCC CODE 2
[2Jf) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 (24f) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SF) QUANTITY
(26f) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27F) TOTALf£E FCC.USEONlY
(28FlFCC CODE I I(29f) fCC CODE 2
-
READ INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLV
BEFORE PROCEEDING FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE
FORMIS9

fl7A) TOTAL FEE
I(29A) FCC CODE 2
fl4B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B) TOTAI. FEE
I(29B1FCCCOOE2
(24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
"FCCUSEONLY'-
(2SB) QUANTITY
. FCC;;US~ONLY
(2SC) QUANTITY
•..: .... ~.... '
,.i....
.
(26C) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(21C) FCC CODE I
(2)0) CALL SIGN/OrtlER 10
(260) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(1801FCC CODE I
(23E) CALL SIGNIOTHER 10
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(28ElFCC CODE I
(21f) c...LL SIGN/OrnER 10
(26f) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(28FlFCC CODE I
(27C) TOTAL FEE
I(29C) FCC CODE 2
I (2.40) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
f21DHOTAL FEE
I(2901 FCC CODE 2
I (24E) P"YMENT TYPE CODE
(27E) ToT"L FEE
I(29ElFCC CODE 2
fl4f) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
fl7F) TOTAL FEE
I(29f) FCC CODE 2
SEE PUBWC BURDEN ON REVERSE
FCCYS~ONLY
(250) QUANTITY
FCCUSE0NLY
(2SE) QUANTITY
FCC USE ONLY
fl Sf) QUANTITY
FCC'USE~Nly.
FCC FORM I S9-<:
•• .- f. ..} }; ~- ~~.. - '\0
.... ,,&I.~~·~i':~~ ,~.~....~ ,f,-':
FEBRUARY 1003
ApPfoved by OMB
l060.cS89
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION .>REMJITANCE ADVICE (CONTrNATlON SHEET)
:iJ'~" ;;.~ .. ::-:~.\ .:". '~~t ,,:.
,-.:r. . .)if;:.:.::',o::.i"S?:.' ,'.';'
FORM IS9-C "" "~\·~~·'-7.~~~ .... '';.:.'/<'4tr·
P,seNo 3 or 3
i :"~(~;:~; ,{~ .. ~.~l' . I
" . • ;.:,~1 i..~~:..,.~;I'~ _,
USE TIllS SECTION ONLY fOR EACH ADDITJONAL APPLICANT
SECT10N UB-ADDITIONAL 'PPIICANT INFORMATION
(13)APPLICANTNAME
GC Pivotal. LLC.
(14) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.1 I
3200 East Camelback Road, Suite 295
(\ S) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. 2 I
(16)CITY I(a;:;Tm
I(II)Z.IPCOOE
Phoenix 85018
(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include .... code) I (20)COUNTRYCOOE(irnol in U.S.A.) I
602·956·7200
FCC REGISTRA nON NUMB'tR (rRN) REQUIRED
(21) APPLICANT(FRN)
ft)·H:CUS~O:~...
-.. ~
~. ':"i .'~ :." , t
0019860030 .
"~.. '.J";':', •'0- " .
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EAOl SE.RVICE,IFMORE BOXES ARE NEED£D, USE CONTINUATION SHEET
(23A) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID I (l'A)PAYMENTTYPECODE (1$,0.) QUANTITY
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (271.) TOTAL FEE ROO USE Om~Y: -, '.
. . ~ ..~, • ,i'_. " . '.
'28M FCC CODE I I(29A) FCC CODE 2
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER 1D (2~B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE. (25B) QUANTITY
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27B) TOTAL FEE ' fCC t:lSE ONIJY " ,
I... '.~'
;.. ,.
' .... .' . -,' . ~
(2IB1FCC CODE I I(29BI FCC CODE2
(23C) CAl.L SiGN/OTHER 10 (24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SC) QUANTITY
(26C) FEE DUE fOR (pTe) (27C) TOTAL fEF. ~. FCY.U.$E'ONLY;_·~· ,.' •.•..,':';,:•••~'... '. .'
~i!:~~~ ''o;.,•.'~ ~;!.¥:~~;it;1·~~~~.~~ ;~~ (tjf't ,. ~: \~~_. ~
rZ8C) FCC CODE I I(29C) fCC COD I'. 2
(230) CALL SIGNIOTIIER 10 I (240) PAYMF.NT TYPE CODE (250) QUANTITY
(260) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (2701 TOTAL fEE fCC USE ONLY ,
(UDIFCC CODE I 112901 FCC CODE 2
(llE) CALL SIGNIOTHER 10 I (24E) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (251'.) QUANTlTY
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (271'.) TOTAL FEE 'fCC USE ONLY
mEl FCC CODE I I(29E) FCC CODE 2
(m') CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 (2AF) PAYMENT TYPE CODE nSf) QUANTITY
(16F) FEE DUE fOR (PTC) (HF) TOTA.L FEE. fCC USP,'ONLy.
(28F)FCC CODE I I(29F) FCC CODE 2
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE. fCC fORM IS9·C FEBRUARY 2003
Before the
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20554